1 kl Soap, Detergent, Powder, 1 kilo/pack, any scent 5 150.00 750.00

2 pack Trash Bag (Garbage Bag), X-Large (18.5x18.5x40 inches),
10pcs/pack, Black 50 55.00 2,750.00

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Purpose:   for DDC office and classrooms use

Intended:   DDC

TOTAL: 3,500.00
Total Amount in Words: Three Thousand Five Hundred Pesos Only

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent
for every day delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,
Conforme:

PROSE IVY G. YEPES
Supplier's signature Over Printed Name President